THE DATASHEET OF
AS2533UTT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
austriamicrosystems AG
is now
ams AG
The technical content of this austriamicrosystems datasheet is still valid.
Contact information:

Pin Configuration
28 Pin SOIC (suffix T)
Ordering Information
Device Order Number Package Features
AS2533 T AS2533U-ZSO-U 28 pin SOIC in tubes LNR, 4 direct/10 indirect memories
AS2533 F pls see bottom rows Dice on foil, sawn LNR, 4 direct/10 indirect memories
AS2533 W pls see bottom rows Dice on wafer LNR, 4 direct/10 indirect memories
AS2534B T AS2534U-ZSO-U 28 pin SOIC in tubes LNR only, no direct/indirect memories ( 2)
AS2534B F pls see bottom rows Dice on Foil, sawn LNR only, no direct/indirect memories
AS2534B W pls see bottom rows Dice on Wafer LNR only, no direct/indirect memories
AS2534R T AS2534R-ZSO-U 28 pin SOIC in tubes LNR only, no direct/indirect memories, ringer fixed (2)
AS2534R F pls see bottom rows Dice on Foil, sawn LNR only, no direct/indirect memories, ringer fixed
AS2534R W pls see bottom rows Dice on Wafer LNR only, no direct/indirect memories, ringer fixed
AS2535 T AS2535U-ZSO-U 28 pin SOIC LNR, 12 direct memories
AS2535 F pls see bottom rows Dice on Foil, sawn LNR, 12 direct
AS2535 W pls see bottom rows Dice on Wafer LNR, 12 direct
AS2536 T AS2535U-ZSO-U 28 pin SOIC LNR, 4 direct/10 indirect memories
AS2536 F pls see bottom rows Dice on Foil, sawn LNR, 4 direct/10 indirect memories
AS2536 W pls see bottom rows Dice on Wafer LNR, 4 direct/10 indirect memories
AS253x F AS253xU-ZSW-F Dice on Foil, sawn All versions ( 1)
AS253x W AS253xU-ZSW Dice on Wafer All versions ( 1)
AS253xR F AS253xR-ZSW-F Dice on Foil, sawn All versions, ringer fixed (1)
AS253xR W AS253xR-ZSW Dice on Wafer All versions, ringer fixed (1)
Please Note:
(1) For wafer delivery or dice-on-foil delivery, the versions can be selected by bond options.
(2) For deliveries as packaged devices (SOIC28), LNR only is tested, direct and indirect memories are not tested!
am
s A
G
Tec
hnica
l c
onten
t s
till
 va
lid
Data Sheet AS2533-36  austriamicrosystems
Revision 8.10 Page 25 of  25
Contact Information
austriamicrosystems AG
Business Unit Communications